

مستلزمات علاج طبيعي

رقم المناقصة 88/2023/40

1- شركة ابو ظبي

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price CIP Kimadia Warehouse in Al- Dabbash , Baghdad , Iraq
			Product	Unit Pack size			CIP Price (BAGH DAD) USD	DDP at End user site	Incidental services as defined inschedule of requirement	DDP at End usersite & Incidental Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)			(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	
PHT-DE00-007		1	Adjustable Elbow crutch (adult)	Pcs	19,080	Turkey	4.75	N/A	N/A	N/A	90,630.00
PHT-DE00-008		2	Adjustable elbow crutch (child)	Pcs	2,643	Turkey	4.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	11,232.75
PHT-DE00-045		3	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (small)	Pcs	2,020	Turkey	11.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	22,725.00
PHT-DE00-046		4	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (mediuml)	Pcs	2,802	Turkey	11.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	31,522.50
PHT-DE00-047		5	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevert hyperextension طلب (large)	Pcs	3,918	Turkey	11.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	44,077.50
PHT-DE00-048		6	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (X large)	Pcs	4,361	Turkey	11.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	49,061.25

PHT-DE00-049	7	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic straps to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextensionطب (XX large)	Pcs	4,426	Turkey	11.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	49,792.50
PHT-DE00-050	8	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (small)	Pcs	1,768	Turkey	11.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	19,448.00
PHT-DE00-051	9	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (medium)	Pcs	3,193	Turkey	11.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	35,123.00
PHT-DE00-052	10	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (large)	Pcs	3,538	Turkey	11.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	38,918.00
PHT-DE00-053	11	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (X large)	Pcs	3,678	Turkey	11.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	40,458.00
PHT-DE00-054	12	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (XX large)	Pcs	3,732	Turkey	11.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	41,052.00
PHT-DS00-002	13	Adjustable tripod stick(adult)	Pcs	1,929	Turkey	10.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	20,254.50
Total Price CIP Kimadia Warehouse in Al- Dabbash , Baghdad , Iraq										494,295.00


Grand Total of Bid price: \$ 494,295.00 US DOLLARS (In figures),





Total Amount US Dollars "Four Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Five Dollar only" in words

FAKRADEN SAĞLIK HİZMETLERİ
TIBBİ ÜRÜNLER PAZARLAMA VE

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

National code (a)	Seller code (b)	Item NO. (c)	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & physical unit	Country of origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price on DDP/Free Delivery at End-user, site.(Iraqi Dinar) 3x5(d)
			Product (a)	Unit pack size (b)			CIP price(Bidder may insert place of destination) (a)	DDP at End-user, site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirement (c)	DDP at End-user, site & Incidental Series (d) = {(b)+(c)}	

national code	نبيذه اساسي علاج طبيعي	Measuring unit	Price CIP - BAGHDAD	.Qty	ITEM NO.	Product Image	DESIGN	
3	PHT-DE17-010	Adjustable folding walking frame for child	PCS	20	2,134	EL-9123LS		57cm
						EL-913S		

9	PHT-DE00-045	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (small)	pcs	9.75	2,020	E-KN051-S		inged Knee Support- Size S
10	PHT-DE00-046	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (mediuml)	pcs	9.75	2,802	E-KN051-M		inged Knee Support- Size M
11	PHT-DE00-047	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (large)	pcs	9.75	3,918	E-KN051-L		inged Knee Support- Size L
12	PHT-DE00-048	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension طلب (X large)	pcs		4,361	E-KN051-XL		inged Knee Support- Size XL

Section IV Bidding Forms

13	PHT-DE00-049	knee support with poly centric hinged splint & two non - elastic strups to stabilize the knee side ways&prevent hyperextension (XX large)	pcs	9.75	4,426	E-KN051-XXL	Single Pivot Hinged Knee Support- Size XXL
14	PHT-DE00-050	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (small)	pcs	9.75	1,768	E-KN051-S	Hinged Knee Support- Size S
15	PHT-DE00-051	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (medium)	pcs	9.75	3,193	E-KN051-M	Medium Hinged Knee Support- Size M
16	PHT-DE00-052	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (large)	pcs	9.75	3,538	E-KN051-L	Large Hinged Knee Support- Size L
17	PHT-DE00-053	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (X large)	pcs	9.75	3,678	E-KN051-XL	Extra Large Hinged Knee Support- Size XL
18	PHT-DE00-054	knee support with poly centric hinged splint to stabilize the knee side ways (XX large)	pcs	9.75	3,732	E-KN051-XXL	Single Pivot Hinged Knee Support- Size XXL

Handwritten notes and signatures in blue ink on the left side of the table.



Section IV Bidding Forms

national code	تبيذه اساسي علاج طبيعي	Measuring unit	.Qty	ITEM NO.	Product Image	DESCRIPTIC	
19	PHT-DS00-002	Adjustable tripod stick(adult)	PCS	10	1,929	EL-926	tripod Sti
national code	تبيذه اساسي علاج طبيعي	Measuring unit	.Qty	ITEM NO.	Product Image	DESCRIPTIC	

Official stamp and handwritten notes in Arabic, including a date '2018/05/08'.

Handwritten signature and notes in Arabic, including a date '2018/05/08'.

Grand Total of Bid price: [Bidders may insert permissible Currency] USD **367922.25 \$** (In figures)

Handwritten signature and notes in Arabic at the bottom right.